Effective April 1, 2021
Quickon II Couplers
STAINLESS STEEL
FOR PNEUMATIC OR
VACUUM CONVEYING SYSTEMS
Morris Quickon II Couplers can be installed or removed
with a twist of the wrist. No tools or special skills needed.
The positive-locking system turns easily to seal or to
compensate for normal O.D. pipe or tubing tolerances.
This in-line Coupler is ideal for use where fast takedown and
reassembly of lines is essential; reduced coupler weight is
desirable; a line or system is frequently modified or wrap-
around installation is necessary.
DUAL QUICKON II COUPLERS LISTED ARE 9-1/2" IN LENGTH.
Specifications
All stainless-steel construction including band, strike plate,
handle screw and yoke. Gasket is abrasion-resistant, gum rubber
attached to band. Static-conducting grounding strip included
on request.
Order by O.D. Size, Code No., and Gasket.
Prices subject to change without notice.
STANDARD QUICKON II COUPLERS LISTED ARE 4" IN LENGTH.
QUICKON II COUPLER DUAL QUICKON II COUPLER
O.D.		 Food-Grade Gum Gasket
Size Code
(in.) No.	 PIC No.
	 4.000	 2-4001 2804002G2
	 4.500	 2-4501 2804502G2
	 5.000	 2-5001 2805002G2
	 6.000	 2-6001 2806002G2
	 6.625	 2-6621 2806622G2
	 8.000	 2-8001 2808002G2
	 8.625	 2-8621 2808622G2
	 10.000	 2-10001 2810002G2
	 10.750	 2-10751 2810752G2
	 12.000	 2-12001 2812002G2
	 12.750	 2-12751 2812752G2
O.D.			 Food-Grade Gum Gasket
Size Code	 Wt.
(in.) No.	 (lbs.)	 PIC No.
	 1.500	 1501	 .58	 2401501G2
	 1.660	 1661	 .60	 2401661G2
	 1.750	 1751	 .62	 2401751G2
	 1.900	 1901	 .65	 2401901G2
	 2.000	 2001	 .68	 2402001G2FG
	 2.125	 2121	 .70	 2402121G2
	 2.250	 2251	 .71	 2402251G2
	 2.375	 2371	 .74	 2402371G2
	 2.500	 2501	 .77	 2402501G2FG
	 2.750	 2751	 .80	 2402751G2
	 2.875	 2871	 .84	 2402871G2
	 3.000	 3001	 .88	 2403001G2FG
	 3.250	 3251	 .97	 2403251G2
	 3.500	 3501	 1.06	 2403501G2FG
	 3.750	 3751	 1.15	 2403751G2
	 4.000	 4001	 1.25	 2404001G2FG
	 4.250	 4251	 1.32	 2404251G2
	 4.500	 4501	 1.40	 2404501G2FG
	 5.000	 5001	 1.55	 2405001G2FG
	 5.563	 5561	 1.63	 2405561G2
	 6.000	 6001	 1.72	 2406001G2FG
	 6.250	 6251	 1.78	 2406251G2
	 6.625	 6621	 1.82	 2406621G2
	 8.000	 8001	 2.25	 2408001G2FG
	 8.625	 8621	 2.38	 2408621G2
	 9.000	 9001	 2.45	 2409001G2
	 10.000	 10001	 2.65	 2410001G2
7Plastixs, LLC • 151 Memorial Drive • Suite H • Shrewsbury • MA • 01550 • www.plastixs.com • sales@plastixs.com